QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
Overview
Page 1
HPE Hyper Converged 380
For customers who are looking for a configurable, scalable, agile and highly available hyper converged virtualization system, the new
HPE Hyper Converged 380 (HC 380) delivers a simple solution stack with extended flexibility and manageability.  It builds on the
powerful, industry standard HPE ProLiant DL 380 Gen9 server platform and is combined with VMware vSphere.  Using the new HPE
HC 380 Management UI to add full lifecycle management, VM provisioning and updates in a single pane of glass provides a unified,

Management HPE HC 380 Management UI, VMware vCenter for day-to-day management,  StoreVirtual VSA, CMC
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
 Page 5
Step 1: Base Configuration (choose one of the following configurable models)
One easy part number to order.
Base Appliance Node
HPE HC 380 Cluster Appliance (Node) P9D74A
HPE HC 380 General Virtualization Software P9D74A#001
HPE HC 380 VDI Software P9D74A#002
HPE HC 380 Cloud Software P9D74A#003
Expansion Node
HPE HC 380 Cluster Appliance (Node) P9D74A
HPE HC 380 General Virtualization Node Expansion  P9D74A#101
HPE HC 380 VDI Node Expansion P9D74A#102
HPE HC 380 Cloud Node Expansion P9D74A#103
Step 2: Software and Licensing
 Use Case
Software Title General
Virt. Cloud VDI1 License Supported Order Number
HPE HC 380 Base
Software  ✓ ✓ ✓
Included P9D85A
VMware vSphere 6
✓ ✓ ✓
VMware vSphere
Enterprise or Enterprise
Plus
3 year LTU
BD715AAE VMware vSphere
Enterprise Plus 1 Processor 3yr E-LTU
5-year LTU
- BD514AAE VMware vSphere
Enterprise Plus 1 Processor 5yr E-LTU
VMware vCenter 6
✓ ✓ ✓
Purchase or customer can
provide own licenses.
P9U41AAE VMw vCenter Server Std
for vSph 3y E-LTU
P9U42AAE VMw vCenter Server Std
for vSph 5y E-LTU
VMware Horizon
6.2
  ✓
Standard, Advanced,
Enterprise
Optional
HPE OneView   Us
er Experience (UX)
✓ ✓ ✓
Included Included
HPE Cloud System
9
 ✓  Foundation, Enterprise F9D70BAE Foundation
F9D69BAE Enterprise
HPE iLO Advanced ✓ ✓ ✓ Included, 1 per node E6U64ABE LTU
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
 Page 6
✓- Available
1 Reference Architecture
Step 3:  Hardware Options
        Use Case

768 R-DIMMS ✓ ✓ ✓
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
 Page 8
1024 LR-DIMMS ✓ ✓ ✓
1536 LR-DIMMS ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ - Available
1 Reference Architecture
Networking
When one of the
three use cases
are selected, the
respective
network
configuration is
included.
NIC Port Type NIC Description Type Virt
1Gb
RJ45
Virt
10Gb
SFP+
Virt
10Gb
BaseT
Cloud
10Gb
SFP+
Cloud
10Gb
BaseT
VDI1
10Gb
SFP+
10GbE SFP+ HPE Ethernet 10Gb
2-port 560FLR-SFP+
Adapter
FlexLOM 0 1 0 1 0 1
HPE Ethernet 10Gb
2-port 560SFP+
Adapter
PCIe 0 0 0 2 0 0
10GbE Base-T HPE Ethernet 10Gb
2-port 561FLR-T
Adapter
FlexLOM 0 0 1 0 1 0
HPE Ethernet 10Gb
2-port 561T Adapter
PCIe 0 0 0 0 2 0
1GbE RJ45 HPE Ethernet 1Gb
4-port 331FLR
Adapter
FlexLOM 1 0 0 0 0 0
HPE Embedded
Ethernet 1Gb 4-port
331i Adapter
Embedded  1 1 1 1 1 1
Total ports
8 x
1Gb
2 x
10Gb
4 x
1Gb
2 x
10Gb
4 x
1Gb
6x
10Gb
4 x
1Gb
6 x

  ✓
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
 Page 10
Step 4: Service and Support
Service and
Support
Technology Services for increased uptime, productivity and ROI
At HPE, our priority is to maximize your workload uptime, avoiding problems before they occur. As the experts for the
HC380, TS support will be your 24x7x 365 single point-of-contact for all of your support needs. This means you can
spend more time developing apps and adding value to the business rather than maintaining your infrastructure.
If there is a potential risk in your infrastructure, our remote support technology will proactively notify HPE and initiate
the resolution process. If you are experiencing any issue with your solution you will have immediate access to our team
of solution experts, whose first priority is to ensure your workloads are up and running, and then immediately start
diagnosing the failure.
HC380 is supported by the power of HPE, in 30+ different languages, with local presence across 140 countries
 Please consult your HPE Sales Representative for any additional questions and support options.
Installation
and Startup
services
Recommended.  Please contact your HPE Sales Representative for more information.
For more
information
To learn more on HPE Services, please contact your Hewlett Packard Enterprise sales representative or Hewlett Packard
Enterprise Authorized Channel Partner. HPE Care Pack Services are sold by Hewlett Packard Enterprise and Hewlett
Packard Enterprise Authorized Service Partners.
Services for customers purchasing from Hewlett Packard Enterprise or an enterprise reseller are quoted using Hewlett
Packard Enterprise order configuration tools.
Pre-
Configured
HC 380
Solutions
(Haswell
CPUs)
3 Node VDI Small Kit    (SKU#  Q0D50A)
– CPU - 2650v3 CPU - 10 Cores
– Mem - 256 GB
– 10 GB Network Configuration
– 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Write-Intensive Storage Kit
– Power Supply - 2 x 500W
3 Node VDI Medium Kit   (SKU#   Q0D51A)
– CPU - 2690v3 CPU - 12 Core
– Mem - 512 GB/node – 1536 GB Total
– 10 GB Network Configuration
– 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Write-Intensive Storage Kit
– 1 x NVIDIA K1 GPU card
– Power Supply - 2 x 1400W
2 Node Virtualization Small Kit    (SKU#  Q0D47A)
– CPU - 2620v3 CPU - 6 Core
– Mem - 128 GB/node – 256GB Total
– 1 GB Network Configuration
– 1 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
– Power Supply - 2 x 500W
3 Node Virtualization Medium Kit   (SKU#  Q0D48A)
– CPU - 2640v3 CPU - 8 Core
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
 Page 11
– Mem - 256 GB/node – 768GB Total
– 10 GB Network Configuration
– 2 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
– Power Supply - 2 x 800W
4 Node Virtualization Full Kit    (SKU#  Q0D49A)
– CPU - 2680v3 CPU - 12 Core
– Mem - 384 GB/node – 1.5TB Total
– 10 GB Network Configuration
– 3 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
– Power Supply - 2 x 800W
4 Node Cloud Small Kit     (SKU#   Q0D52A)
– CPU - 2680v3 CPU - 12 Core
– Mem - 256 GB/node -
– 10 GB Network Configuration
– 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
– Hellion CloudSystem Enterprise 1 year
– Power Supply - 2 x 800W